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4 km Abszolút eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Idő Vnév Knév Szév Város 
1 896 00:13:45 Beták Bence 1992 Tát 
2 581 00:14:27 Nagy Richárd 1976 Budapest 
3 312 00:14:34 Fiala Gergely 2000 Esztergom 
4 993 00:14:46 Sárosi Kristóf 1993 Esztergom 
5 325 00:15:19 Domján Arnold 1983 Esztergom-Kertv. 
6 1605 00:15:25 Kozma Zsolt 1987 Tök 
7 720 00:15:29 Horváth Karolina Helga 2002 Budapest 
8 551 00:15:38 Miszlai Milán 2002 Nyergesújfalu 
9 995 00:15:49 Vodicska Ferenc 1976 Esztergom 
10 553 00:15:56 Kolozsi Gyula 1970 Esztergom 
11 809 00:16:11 Szederkényi Miklós Dávid 1977 Esztergom 
12 609 00:16:17 Erős Kornél 2003 Esztergom 
13 1753 00:16:32 Péter Zsolt 1989 Kesztölc 
14 636 00:16:45 Molnár Kamilla 2002 Esztergom 
15 1549 00:16:47 Bordács Zoltán 1979 Köbölkút 
16 300 00:16:50 Fiala Péter 2005 Esztergom 
17 723 00:16:54 Szekeres Tamara 2003 Budapest 
18 1751 00:17:28 Dukony Zsolt 1965 Kesztölc 
19 224 00:17:42 Vodicska Kornél 2005 Esztergom 
20 1269 00:17:44 Kovács Zoltán 1971 Esztergom 
21 548 00:17:46 Nagy Zoltán 1954 Úny 
22 494 00:17:54 Putz Tamás 2001 Esztergom 
23 721 00:17:54 Horváth Eszter Flóra 2004 Budapest 
24 1079 00:18:00 Bönde Zsolt 1981 Esztergom 
25 989 00:18:23 Sárosi Dávid 1989 Esztergom 
26 1626 00:18:26 Tőkés Levente 1999 Esztergom 
27 1752 00:18:40 Pócza Dávid 1989 Dorog 
28 1344 00:18:45 Kiffer Dorina 1996 Esztergom 
29 530 00:18:59 Papp János 1967 Madar 
30 634 00:19:06 Vevurková Klára 1992 Štúrovo 
31 215 00:19:42 Monostori Csaba 1973 Esztergom 
32 223 00:19:56 Regőczi Benedek 2001 Gyermely 
33 1665 00:20:01 Learner Laurence 1951 London 
34 514 00:20:10 Fekete Anna 1967 Kesztölc 
35 881 00:20:14 Kolozsi Eszter 2003 Esztergom 
36 561 00:20:31 Hertlik Máté 2003 Esztergom 
37 1698 00:20:31 Kajtor László 1968 Esztergom 
38 925 00:20:37 Kratochvill Milán 2005 Esztergom 
39 269 00:20:44 Szekeresné Wieland Ilona 1952 Esztergom 
40 1353 00:20:47 Bérczi Csongor 2005 Esztergom 
41 293 00:20:48 Bottlik Diána 2002 Kocs 
42 454 00:20:49 Darnai Erika 1981 Esztergom 
43 455 00:20:58 Putz Hanna 2003 Esztergom 
44 1266 00:20:58 Putz Máté 2006 Esztergom 
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45 1841 00:21:07 Milák András 1985 Perbál 
46 500 00:21:08 Érdy Mátyás 2003 Esztergom 
47 1815 00:21:09 Kajtor Milán 2003 Esztergom 
48 1805 00:21:14 Kárász Ildikó 1963 Esztergom 
49 1338 00:21:15 Bérczi Kálmán 2007 Esztergom 
50 381 00:21:18 Kratochvill Anita 1976 Esztergom 
51 864 00:21:20 Mikle Tibor 1964 Madar 
52 231 00:21:23 Regőczi Bálint 2004 Gyermely 
53 497 00:21:26 Bartl István 1960 Dorog 
54 1447 00:21:28 Szeibert Réka 1996 Dorog 
55 1822 00:21:30 Varga Bence 1992 Bajót 
56 924 00:21:31 Vevurková Gabriela 1971 Štúrovo 
57 1802 00:21:40 Bukovina Zsolt 1986 Esztergom 
58 382 00:21:41 Veres Fanni 2003 Esztergom 
59 952 00:21:43 Kovács Ferenc 1952 Páty 
60 228 00:21:54 Szendrő Dániel 1973 Esztergom 
61 1350 00:22:08 Markó Irén 1971 Esztergom 
62 593 00:22:10 Szilágyi Botond 2008 Esztergom 
63 334 00:22:15 Darnai András 1981 Esztergom 
64 1586 00:22:15 Horváth Ildikó 1979 Esztergom 
65 987 00:22:20 Horváth Tibor 1973 Esztergom 
66 895 00:22:35 Pozsgai Dorina 2004 Lábatlan 
67 276 00:22:46 Hertlik Nóra 2006 Esztergom 
68 560 00:22:47 Hertlik István 1963 Esztergom 
69 1518 00:22:48 Bocsóné Bátori Éva 1956 Esztergom 
70 901 00:23:02 Bönde Judit 1976 Esztergom 
71 529 00:23:04 Papp János 1995 Madar 
72 1684 00:23:12 Papp Gyöngyvér 1972 Tatabánya 
73 291 00:23:15 Bottlik Dorina 1999 Kocs 
74 547 00:23:18 Miszlainé P Andrea 1970 Nyergesújfalu 
75 1599 00:23:37 Farkas Bernadett 1973 Bécs 
76 217 00:23:41 Szabó Patrik 2000 Esztergom 
77 1425 00:23:48 Németh Tamás Levente 2006 Esztergom 
78 1445 00:23:48 Németh Tamás 1977 Esztergom 
79 1811 00:23:50 Mihalik Blanka 1984 Budapest 
80 1502 00:23:53 Haselmayer Sándorné 1963 Nyergesújfalu 
81 1816 00:24:03 Lakatos Gabriella 1977 Dorog 
82 326 00:24:11 Regőczi Nóra 2002 Gyermely 
83 1075 00:24:11 Tarján Linda 1982 Esztergom 
84 511 00:24:12 Gárdi Réka 2002 Gyermely 
85 457 00:24:23 György László 1955 Sárisáp 
86 1442 00:24:28 Tőkés István 1967 Esztergom 
87 440 00:25:01 Kihári Anikó 1962 Budapest 
88 1673 00:25:39 Novák Zsuzsanna 1976 Esztergom 
89 928 00:26:13 Gyöngyös Adrienn 2002 Dorog 
90 1501 00:26:15 Haselmayer Edit 1984 Nyergesújfalu 
91 1796 00:26:24 Kokavecz Edit 1962 Budapest 
92 570 00:26:31 Gyöngyös Anita 1998 Dorog 
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93 722 00:26:31 Gyöngyös Gábor 1970 Dorog 
94 273 00:26:49 Kis Csaba 1989 Esztergom 
95 1448 00:27:05 Szeibert Szilvia 1990 Dorog 
96 1798 00:27:09 Tőkés Rebeka 1994 Esztergom 
97 272 00:27:49 Padányi Balázsné 1953 Nyergesújfalu 
98 1806 00:28:50 Lénárt Mónika 1979 Pomáz 
99 218 00:31:54 Németh Claudia 1977 Esztergom 

100 216 00:33:28 Baloghné P Mária 1952 Esztergom 
101 1449 00:35:25 Tóth Melinda 1979 Dorog 
102 645 00:35:50 Könczöl Ildikó 1973 Piliscsév 
103 1756 00:35:51 Nebehaj Márk 2006 Piliscsév 

 
 
 

4 km Hölgyek - eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Idő Vnév Knév Szév Város 
1 720 00:15:29 Horváth Karolina Helga 2002 Budapest 
2 636 00:16:45 Molnár Kamilla 2002 Esztergom 
3 723 00:16:54 Szekeres Tamara 2003 Budapest 
4 721 00:17:54 Horváth Eszter Flóra 2004 Budapest 
5 1344 00:18:45 Kiffer Dorina 1996 Esztergom 
6 634 00:19:06 Vevurková Klára 1992 Štúrovo 
7 514 00:20:10 Fekete Anna 1967 Kesztölc 
8 881 00:20:14 Kolozsi Eszter 2003 Esztergom 
9 269 00:20:44 Szekeresné Wieland Ilona 1952 Esztergom 
10 293 00:20:48 Bottlik Diána 2002 Kocs 
11 454 00:20:49 Darnai Erika 1981 Esztergom 
12 455 00:20:58 Putz Hanna 2003 Esztergom 
13 1805 00:21:14 Kárász Ildikó 1963 Esztergom 
14 381 00:21:18 Kratochvill Anita 1976 Esztergom 
15 1447 00:21:28 Szeibert Réka 1996 Dorog 
16 924 00:21:31 Vevurková Gabriela 1971 Štúrovo 
17 382 00:21:41 Veres Fanni 2003 Esztergom 
18 1350 00:22:08 Markó Irén 1971 Esztergom 
19 1586 00:22:15 Horváth Ildikó 1979 Esztergom 
20 895 00:22:35 Pozsgai Dorina 2004 Lábatlan 
21 276 00:22:46 Hertlik Nóra 2006 Esztergom 
22 1518 00:22:48 Bocsóné Bátori Éva 1956 Esztergom 
23 901 00:23:02 Bönde Judit 1976 Esztergom 
24 1684 00:23:12 Papp Gyöngyvér 1972 Tatabánya 
25 291 00:23:15 Bottlik Dorina 1999 Kocs 
26 547 00:23:18 Miszlainé P Andrea 1970 Nyergesújfalu 
27 1599 00:23:37 Farkas Bernadett 1973 Bécs 
28 1811 00:23:50 Mihalik Blanka 1984 Budapest 
29 1502 00:23:53 Haselmayer Sándorné 1963 Nyergesújfalu 
30 1816 00:24:03 Lakatos Gabriella 1977 Dorog 
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31 326 00:24:11 Regőczi Nóra 2002 Gyermely 
32 1075 00:24:11 Tarján Linda 1982 Esztergom 
33 511 00:24:12 Gárdi Réka 2002 Gyermely 
34 440 00:25:01 Kihári Anikó 1962 Budapest 
35 1673 00:25:39 Novák Zsuzsanna 1976 Esztergom 
36 928 00:26:13 Gyöngyös Adrienn 2002 Dorog 
37 1501 00:26:15 Haselmayer Edit 1984 Nyergesújfalu 
38 1796 00:26:24 Kokavecz Edit 1962 Budapest 
39 570 00:26:31 Gyöngyös Anita 1998 Dorog 
40 1448 00:27:05 Szeibert Szilvia 1990 Dorog 
41 1798 00:27:09 Tőkés Rebeka 1994 Esztergom 
42 272 00:27:49 Padányi Balázsné 1953 Nyergesújfalu 
43 1806 00:28:50 Lénárt Mónika 1979 Pomáz 
44 218 00:31:54 Németh Claudia 1977 Esztergom 
45 216 00:33:28 Baloghné P Mária 1952 Esztergom 
46 1449 00:35:25 Tóth Melinda 1979 Dorog 
47 645 00:35:50 Könczöl Ildikó 1973 Piliscsév 

 
 
 

4 km Férfiak - eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Idő Vnév Knév Szév Város 
1 896 00:13:45 Beták Bence 1992 Tát 
2 581 00:14:27 Nagy Richárd 1976 Budapest 
3 312 00:14:34 Fiala Gergely 2000 Esztergom 
4 993 00:14:46 Sárosi Kristóf 1993 Esztergom 
5 325 00:15:19 Domján Arnold 1983 Esztergom-Kerv. 
6 1605 00:15:25 Kozma Zsolt 1987 Tök 
7 551 00:15:38 Miszlai Milán 2002 Nyergesújfalu 
8 995 00:15:49 Vodicska Ferenc 1976 Esztergom 
9 553 00:15:56 Kolozsi Gyula 1970 Esztergom 
10 809 00:16:11 Szederkényi Miklós Dávid 1977 Esztergom 
11 609 00:16:17 Erős Kornél 2003 Esztergom 
12 1753 00:16:32 Péter Zsolt 1989 Kesztölc 
13 1549 00:16:47 Bordács Zoltán 1979 Köbölkút 
14 300 00:16:50 Fiala Péter 2005 Esztergom 
15 1751 00:17:28 Dukony Zsolt 1965 Kesztölc 
16 224 00:17:42 Vodicska Kornél 2005 Esztergom 
17 1269 00:17:44 Kovács Zoltán 1971 Esztergom 
18 548 00:17:46 Nagy Zoltán 1954 Úny 
19 494 00:17:54 Putz Tamás 2001 Esztergom 
20 1079 00:18:00 Bönde Zsolt 1981 Esztergom 
21 989 00:18:23 Sárosi Dávid 1989 Esztergom 
22 1626 00:18:26 Tőkés Levente 1999 Esztergom 
23 1752 00:18:40 Pócza Dávid 1989 Dorog 
24 530 00:18:59 Papp János 1967 Madar 
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25 215 00:19:42 Monostori Csaba 1973 Esztergom 
26 223 00:19:56 Regőczi Benedek 2001 Gyermely 
27 1665 00:20:01 Learner Laurence 1951 London 
28 561 00:20:31 Hertlik Máté 2003 Esztergom 
29 1698 00:20:31 Kajtor László 1968 Esztergom 
30 925 00:20:37 Kratochvill Milán 2005 Esztergom 
31 1353 00:20:47 Bérczi Csongor 2005 Esztergom 
32 1266 00:20:58 Putz Máté 2006 Esztergom 
33 1841 00:21:07 Milák András 1985 Perbál 
34 500 00:21:08 Érdy Mátyás 2003 Esztergom 
35 1815 00:21:09 Kajtor Milán 2003 Esztergom 
36 1338 00:21:15 Bérczi Kálmán 2007 Esztergom 
37 864 00:21:20 Mikle Tibor 1964 Madar 
38 231 00:21:23 Regőczi Bálint 2004 Gyermely 
39 497 00:21:26 Bartl István 1960 Dorog 
40 1822 00:21:30 Varga Bence 1992 Bajót 
41 1802 00:21:40 Bukovina Zsolt 1986 Esztergom 
42 952 00:21:43 Kovács Ferenc 1952 Páty 
43 228 00:21:54 Szendrő Dániel 1973 Esztergom 
44 593 00:22:10 Szilágyi Botond 2008 Esztergom 
45 334 00:22:15 Darnai András 1981 Esztergom 
46 987 00:22:20 Horváth Tibor 1973 Esztergom 
47 560 00:22:47 Hertlik István 1963 Esztergom 
48 529 00:23:04 Papp János 1995 Madar 
49 217 00:23:41 Szabó Patrik 2000 Esztergom 
50 1425 00:23:48 Németh Tamás Levente 2006 Esztergom 
51 1445 00:23:48 Németh Tamás 1977 Esztergom 
52 457 00:24:23 György László 1955 Sárisáp 
53 1442 00:24:28 Tőkés István 1967 Esztergom 
54 722 00:26:31 Gyöngyös Gábor 1970 Dorog 
55 273 00:26:49 Kis Csaba 1989 Esztergom 
56 1756 00:35:51 Nebehaj Márk 2006 Piliscsév 
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10 km Abszolút eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Idő Vnév Knév Szév Város 
1 416 00:34:27 Deli Gergely 1987 Esztergom 
2 349 00:37:18 Misovic Bohus 1977 Sturovo 
3 320 00:37:21 Gutrai Krisztián 1985 Zseliz 
4 1326 00:40:22 Rázsó Viktor 1982 Budapest 
5 1319 00:40:35 Pliha Zoltán 1978 Budapest 
6 1405 00:41:37 Gálik Ervin 1970 Szalka 
7 367 00:42:00 Tücsök Róbert 1966 Dunamocs 
8 292 00:42:08 Bottlik Bálint 1973 Kocs 
9 350 00:42:16 Tüske Zsolt 1969 Esztergom 

10 485 00:42:17 Dunai László 1970 Esztergom 
11 449 00:42:43 Ilyés Róbert 1981 Bajna 
12 1754 00:42:52 Mód Ildikó 1973 Budapest 
13 931 00:43:02 Sóskuti Zoltán 1981 Budapest 
14 1407 00:43:09 Földes Balázs 1979 Budapest 
15 1462 00:43:29 Nagy Csilla 1979 Budapest 
16 1360 00:43:36 Kovács Gáspár 1981 Esztergom 
17 525 00:43:57 Szalai Miklós 1976 Esztergom 
18 1409 00:44:25 Nagy István 1977 Úny 
19 289 00:44:30 Derda Tímea 1980 Kistarcsa 
20 520 00:44:41 Mikle Tibor 1991 Madar 
21 1249 00:44:48 Nagy Lajos 1974 Dorog 
22 254 00:44:50 Daróczi Zsolt 1974 Esztergom 
23 710 00:45:15 Ormai Tamás 1980 Dorog 
24 1188 00:45:25 Kruppa Péter 1975 Piliscsév 
25 1261 00:45:27 Fekete András 1984 Budapest 
26 813 00:45:33 Hornné Zsanett 1977 Lábatlan 
27 489 00:45:51 Áprily Zoltán 1980 Süttő 
28 592 00:45:53 Székely Árpád 1952 Pilismarót 
29 653 00:46:23 Müller Péter 1970 Dorog 
30 278 00:46:25 Ágh Péter 1978 Nyárasd 
31 1325 00:47:34 Bánsági Péter 1977 Esztergom 
32 353 00:48:10 Dr. Regőczi Tamás 1973 Gyermely 
33 1310 00:48:13 Sárdi Tamás 1984 Dorog 
34 1688 00:48:20 Pfluger Norbert 1974 Annavölgy 
35 268 00:48:43 Vigh Zoltan 1973 Párkány 
36 1797 00:48:55 Kováts András 1975 Székesfehérvár 
37 435 00:48:56 Putz Gábor 1976 Esztergom 
38 285 00:49:15 Kócsi Anikó 1989 Dorog 
39 644 00:49:32 Greff Krisztián 1978 Esztergom 
40 863 00:49:48 Ifj. Székely Árpád 1991 Pilismarót 
41 1514 00:50:12 Urbanics Magdolna Rita 1984 Sárisáp 
42 1510 00:50:14 Lukács Bence 1994 Leányvár 
43 1553 00:50:20 Szabó Tibor 1974 Nyergesújfalu 
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44 1474 00:50:22 
Bényeiné 
Kecskés Csilla 1975 Dömös 

45 1593 00:50:29 Kurdi Gyozo 1986 Obid 
46 319 00:50:37 Molnár Csaba 1970 Esztergom 
47 1563 00:50:45 Hegedűs István 1985 Esztergom 
48 1642 00:50:52 Misovic Martin 1976 Sturovo 
49 1131 00:50:54 Kelenföldi Tamás 1986 Tát 
50 352 00:51:06 Szegedi Géza 1969 Esztergom 
51 1334 00:51:14 Vidra Eszter 1979 Esztergom 
52 1800 00:51:23 Trnka János 1988 Mogyorósbánya 
53 965 00:51:24 Sárosi Attila 1965 Esztergom 
54 493 00:51:28 Krempf Réka 1976 Esztergom 
55 646 00:51:39 Vecsera Imre 1946 Esztergom 
56 1818 00:51:44 Hegedűs Tamás 1982 Esztergom 
57 1817 00:51:46 Kemény Péter 1989 Kéménd 
58 1259 00:51:58 Hidvégi László 1977 Esztergom 
59 1813 00:52:03 Skrlyik Péter 1981 Dorog 
60 684 00:52:22 Gyöngyös Hajnalka 1975 Dorog 
61 1354 00:52:38 Gábor Lenke 1985 Budapest 
62 434 00:52:45 Cserni Ágota 1977 Dorog 
63 1666 00:52:48 Brecsok György 1972 Budapest 
64 558 00:53:06 Orbán Anna 1992 Esztergom 
65 549 00:53:12 Nagy Irén Etelka 1956 Úny 
66 1101 00:53:56 Szécsi Edina 1974 Esztergom 
67 1840 00:54:08 Nith László 1968 Esztergom 
68 230 00:54:13 Gárdi Lajos 1973 Gyermely 
69 1810 00:54:15 Répási Zoltán 1960 Solymár 
70 1819 00:54:17 Markolt Judit 1973 Leányvár 
71 1454 00:54:23 Hanzó Szilárd 1978 Esztergom 
72 275 00:55:18 Teiter János 1962 Nyergesújfalu 
73 1672 00:55:30 Ficsor Zoltán 1968 Esztergom 
74 1814 00:55:51 Szép Szonja 1979 Bajna 
75 559 00:55:52 Kotsis Éva 1979 Dorog 
76 1807 00:55:57 Nagy Krisztina 1981 Úny 
77 296 00:56:02 Dr. Gömöry Anna 1974 Gyermely 
78 438 00:56:09 Mata Zoltán 1963 Budapest 
79 903 00:56:10 Kuti Tamás 1971 Esztergom 
80 1511 00:56:15 Nagy Erika 1967 Leányvár 
81 282 00:56:42 Padányi Rita 1974 Gyermely 
82 1801 00:56:48 Vadász Vince 1963 Budapest 
83 1758 00:57:13 Béleczki Péter 1984 Budapest 
84 481 00:57:16 Dr. Vereckei Kálmán 1963 Esztergom 
85 330 00:57:29 Székely Csaba 1962 Budapest 

86 899 00:57:55 
Némethné 
Hamza Katalin 1979 Esztergom 

87 1755 00:57:59 Janota Csilla 1974 Dorog 
88 926 00:58:02 Kakuk-Szlovik Szimóna 1984 Esztergom 
89 1100 00:59:06 Dr. Gábori Eszter 1985 Esztergom 
90 1515 00:59:14 Szurdi Fanni 1992 Dorog 
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91 1646 00:59:39 Lukács Erika 1975 Esztergom 
92 1663 00:59:59 Takács Csilla 1967 Esztergom 
93 266 01:00:23 Kerekes Katalin 1967 Esztergom 
94 1573 01:00:55 Birkés Ferenc 1986 Mogyorósbánya 
95 1821 01:01:17 Tóth György 1973 Esztergom 
96 808 01:01:19 Budai József 1994 Beled 
97 523 01:01:23 Sándor Lajos 1953 Esztergom 
98 1217 01:01:23 Lázár-Németh Anikó 1977 Almásfüzitő 
99 1561 01:01:50 Harmati Tímea Rita 1984 Esztergom 

100 1567 01:01:50 Tary Zsuzsanna 1981 Dorog 
101 1415 01:02:00 Trexler Kinga 1982 Esztergom 
102 1612 01:03:17 Hetzer Zsuzsanna 1982 Esztergom-B.völgy 
103 1458 01:03:44 Schandl Krisztina 1987 Esztergom 
104 526 01:04:03 Kovács Edit 1958 Esztergom 
105 807 01:04:32 Budai Mónika 1965 Beled 
106 394 01:07:40 Budai József 1964 Beled 
107 851 01:08:08 Kajtor Erika 1968 Esztergom 
108 1440 01:10:11 Pál Gabriella 1981 Esztergom 

109 280 01:11:13 
Vereckeiné 
Farkas Mónika 1964 Esztergom 

110 1099 01:12:58 Vereckei Réka 1991 Esztergom 
 
 
 

10 km Hölgyek - eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Idő Vnév Knév Szév Város 
1 1754 00:42:52 Mód Ildikó 1973 Budapest 
2 1462 00:43:29 Nagy Csilla 1979 Budapest 
3 289 00:44:30 Derda Tímea 1980 Kistarcsa 
4 813 00:45:33 Hornné Zsanett 1977 Lábatlan 
5 285 00:49:15 Kócsi Anikó 1989 Dorog 
6 1514 00:50:12 Urbanics Magdolna Rita 1984 Sárisáp 

7 1474 00:50:22 
Bényeiné 
Kecskés Csilla 1975 Dömös 

8 1334 00:51:14 Vidra Eszter 1979 Esztergom 
9 493 00:51:28 Krempf Réka 1976 Esztergom 
10 684 00:52:22 Gyöngyös Hajnalka 1975 Dorog 
11 1354 00:52:38 Gábor Lenke 1985 Budapest 
12 434 00:52:45 Cserni Ágota 1977 Dorog 
13 558 00:53:06 Orbán Anna 1992 Esztergom 
14 549 00:53:12 Nagy Irén Etelka 1956 Úny 
15 1101 00:53:56 Szécsi Edina 1974 Esztergom 
16 1819 00:54:17 Markolt Judit 1973 Leányvár 
17 1814 00:55:51 Szép Szonja 1979 Bajna 
18 559 00:55:52 Kotsis Éva 1979 Dorog 
19 1807 00:55:57 Nagy Krisztina 1981 Úny 
20 296 00:56:02 Dr. Gömöry Anna 1974 Gyermely 
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21 1511 00:56:15 Nagy Erika 1967 Leányvár 
22 282 00:56:42 Padányi Rita 1974 Gyermely 

23 899 00:57:55 
Némethné 
Hamza Katalin 1979 Esztergom 

24 1755 00:57:59 Janota Csilla 1974 Dorog 
25 926 00:58:02 Kakuk-Szlovik Szimóna 1984 Esztergom 
26 1100 00:59:06 Dr. Gábori Eszter 1985 Esztergom 
27 1515 00:59:14 Szurdi Fanni 1992 Dorog 
28 1646 00:59:39 Lukács Erika 1975 Esztergom 
29 1663 00:59:59 Takács Csilla 1967 Esztergom 
30 266 01:00:23 Kerekes Katalin 1967 Esztergom 
31 1217 01:01:23 Lázár-Németh Anikó 1977 Almásfüzitő 
32 1561 01:01:50 Harmati Tímea Rita 1984 Esztergom 
33 1567 01:01:50 Tary Zsuzsanna 1981 Dorog 
34 1415 01:02:00 Trexler Kinga 1982 Esztergom 
35 1612 01:03:17 Hetzer Zsuzsanna 1982 Esztergom-B.völgy 
36 1458 01:03:44 Schandl Krisztina 1987 Esztergom 
37 526 01:04:03 Kovács Edit 1958 Esztergom 
38 807 01:04:32 Budai Mónika 1965 Beled 
39 851 01:08:08 Kajtor Erika 1968 Esztergom 
40 1440 01:10:11 Pál Gabriella 1981 Esztergom 

41 280 01:11:13 
Vereckeiné 
Farkas Mónika 1964 Esztergom 

42 1099 01:12:58 Vereckei Réka 1991 Esztergom 
 
 

10 km Férfiak - eredménylista 
 

Hely Rsz Idő Vnév Knév Szév Város 
1 416 00:34:27 Deli Gergely 1987 Esztergom 
2 349 00:37:18 Misovic Bohus 1977 Sturovo 
3 320 00:37:21 Gutrai Krisztián 1985 Zseliz 
4 1326 00:40:22 Rázsó Viktor 1982 Budapest 
5 1319 00:40:35 Pliha Zoltán 1978 Budapest 
6 1405 00:41:37 Gálik Ervin 1970 Szalka 
7 367 00:42:00 Tücsök Róbert 1966 Dunamocs 
8 292 00:42:08 Bottlik Bálint 1973 Kocs 
9 350 00:42:16 Tüske Zsolt 1969 Esztergom 
10 485 00:42:17 Dunai László 1970 Esztergom 
11 449 00:42:43 Ilyés Róbert 1981 Bajna 
12 931 00:43:02 Sóskuti Zoltán 1981 Budapest 
13 1407 00:43:09 Földes Balázs 1979 Budapest 
14 1360 00:43:36 Kovács Gáspár 1981 Esztergom 
15 525 00:43:57 Szalai Miklós 1976 Esztergom 
16 1409 00:44:25 Nagy István 1977 Úny 
17 520 00:44:41 Mikle Tibor 1991 Madar 
18 1249 00:44:48 Nagy Lajos 1974 Dorog 
19 254 00:44:50 Daróczi Zsolt 1974 Esztergom 
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20 710 00:45:15 Ormai Tamás 1980 Dorog 
21 1188 00:45:25 Kruppa Péter 1975 Piliscsév 
22 1261 00:45:27 Fekete András 1984 Budapest 
23 489 00:45:51 Áprily Zoltán 1980 Süttő 
24 592 00:45:53 Székely Árpád 1952 Pilismarót 
25 653 00:46:23 Müller Péter 1970 Dorog 
26 278 00:46:25 Ágh Péter 1978 Nyárasd 
27 1325 00:47:34 Bánsági Péter 1977 Esztergom 
28 353 00:48:10 Dr. Regőczi Tamás 1973 Gyermely 
29 1310 00:48:13 Sárdi Tamás 1984 Dorog 
30 1688 00:48:20 Pfluger Norbert 1974 Annavölgy 
31 268 00:48:43 Vigh Zoltan 1973 Párkány 
32 1797 00:48:55 Kováts András 1975 Székesfehérvár 
33 435 00:48:56 Putz Gábor 1976 Esztergom 
34 644 00:49:32 Greff Krisztián 1978 Esztergom 
35 863 00:49:48 Ifj. Székely Árpád 1991 Pilismarót 
36 1510 00:50:14 Lukács Bence 1994 Leányvár 
37 1553 00:50:20 Szabó Tibor 1974 Nyergesújfalu 
38 1593 00:50:29 Kurdi Gyozo 1986 Obid 
39 319 00:50:37 Molnár Csaba 1970 Esztergom 
40 1563 00:50:45 Hegedűs István 1985 Esztergom 
41 1642 00:50:52 Misovic Martin 1976 Sturovo 
42 1131 00:50:54 Kelenföldi Tamás 1986 Tát 
43 352 00:51:06 Szegedi Géza 1969 Esztergom 
44 1800 00:51:23 Trnka János 1988 Mogyorósbánya 
45 965 00:51:24 Sárosi Attila 1965 Esztergom 
46 646 00:51:39 Vecsera Imre 1946 Esztergom 
47 1818 00:51:44 Hegedűs Tamás 1982 Esztergom 
48 1817 00:51:46 Kemény Péter 1989 Kéménd 
49 1259 00:51:58 Hidvégi László 1977 Esztergom 
50 1813 00:52:03 Skrlyik Péter 1981 Dorog 
51 1666 00:52:48 Brecsok György 1972 Budapest 
52 1840 00:54:08 Nith László 1968 Esztergom 
53 230 00:54:13 Gárdi Lajos 1973 Gyermely 
54 1810 00:54:15 Répási Zoltán 1960 Solymár 
55 1454 00:54:23 Hanzó Szilárd 1978 Esztergom 
56 275 00:55:18 Teiter János 1962 Nyergesújfalu 
57 1672 00:55:30 Ficsor Zoltán 1968 Esztergom 
58 438 00:56:09 Mata Zoltán 1963 Budapest 
59 903 00:56:10 Kuti Tamás 1971 Esztergom 
60 1801 00:56:48 Vadász Vince 1963 Budapest 
61 1758 00:57:13 Béleczki Péter 1984 Budapest 
62 481 00:57:16 Dr. Vereckei Kálmán 1963 Esztergom 
63 330 00:57:29 Székely Csaba 1962 Budapest 
64 1573 01:00:55 Birkés Ferenc 1986 Mogyorósbánya 
65 1821 01:01:17 Tóth György 1973 Esztergom 
66 808 01:01:19 Budai József 1994 Beled 
67 523 01:01:23 Sándor Lajos 1953 Esztergom 
68 394 01:07:40 Budai József 1964 Beled 

 


